
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= FBC MORTGAGE LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201705310001
89150

05/31/2017
09:59:29

FBC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE TUCKER
ROBERT
JASON

25 119 Lot#:19
Book:25
Pg:119
Sub:VILLAGE
AT
STONEHAVEN
PHASE 1

201705230001
79940

05/23/2017
01:30:13

FBC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

GRAVEL
WILLIAM E

Instr
#:20170310000
083270

Lot#:8
Sub:PARADIS
E POINT
MARINA

201706050001
95860

06/05/2017
08:52:17

FBC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GANNON
MATTHEW J

9 179 Lot#:18 Book:9
Pg:179
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS
FOURTH
ADDITION

201706050001
96810

06/05/2017
01:06:24

FBC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ANSLEY
JENNIFER
WATTS

7 22 Lot#:60 Book:7
Pg:22
Sub:QUAIL
RUN

201706160002
13070

06/16/2017
10:53:38

FBC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HELLER
LARRY H

41 90 Lot#:34
Book:41 Pg:90
Sub:KINSALE
GARDENS
3RD SECTOR

201706260002
27520

06/26/2017
01:27:25

FBC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE OWENS ADAM
WESLEY

Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201706200002
18160

06/20/2017
08:03:57

FBC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SELF PATSY D 39 10 Lot#:24
Book:39 Pg:10
Sub:HIGHLAN
D RIDGE

201706280002
31350

06/28/2017
02:05:20

FBC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GOODSON
ANTHONY
STEVEN
COREY

44 11 Lot#:10 Lot:A
Book:44 Pg:11
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE I
RESURVEY

201706220002
22300

06/22/2017
11:03:34

FBC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CHIARELLA
SAM JACK

Other:SEE
INST
JEFFERSON
COUNTY

201707070002
41150

07/07/2017
08:04:35

FBC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HILL JOHNNY
MAX

36 33 Lot#:2914
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201707190002
58440

07/19/2017
02:14:27

FBC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE KILPATRICK
JOHN
MICHAEL

39 141 Lot#:78 Lot:A
Book:39
Pg:141
Sub:HILLSBOR
O PHASE II
2ND
AMENDED



201707120002
48430

07/12/2017
11:28:23

FBC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WAITHAKA
YVONNE
BETH WANURI

36 115 Lot#:193
Book:36
Pg:115
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 1

201707210002
61010

07/21/2017
10:34:38

FBC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HADEN DAWN
MICHELE

38 25 Lot#:1526
Book:38 Pg:25
Sub:KENNIST
ON AT
BALLANTRAE
FINAL PLAT

201707310002
73880

07/31/2017
01:05:10

FBC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCBRAYER
JAMES ERIC

32 20 Lot#:2706
Book:32 Pg:20
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 27TH
SECTOR

201708010002
75420

08/01/2017
09:01:31

FBC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCWATERS
JIMMY DALE

39 10 Lot#:33
Book:39 Pg:10
Sub:HIGHLAN
D RIDGE

201707250002
66600

07/25/2017
01:04:47

FBC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BARNETT
MEGAN RICKS

44 11 Lot#:122 Lot:A
Book:44 Pg:11
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1
RESURVEY

201708030002
81380

08/03/2017
02:55:19

FBC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE UBBEN
CAROLINE
LEDBETTER

25 16 Lot#:1 Book:25
Pg:16
Sub:BUNGALO
WS OF OLD
TOWN

201708160002
96690

08/16/2017
12:42:40

FBC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SANTIAGO
NICHOLAS
ADAM

5 123 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:123
Sub:AWTREY
& SCOTTS
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
SOUTH
AMENDED
MAP

201709060003
24960

09/06/2017
09:59:17

FBC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WARRAM
KYLE
RANDALL

9 22 Lot#:8 Book:9
Pg:22
Sub:HAMLET
4TH SECTOR

201709140003
34410

09/14/2017
09:45:53

FBC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ROYSTER
TOM BRYANT

45 97 Lot#:7-234
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201709180003
39520

09/18/2017
01:28:19

FBC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GARNER
EVERETT
JACKSON

30 111 Lot#:455
Book:30
Pg:111
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2



201710100003
67580

10/10/2017
11:20:15

FBC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE FOSTER
DAVID C

38 80 Lot#:53
Book:38 Pg:80
Sub:GOLDEN
MEADOWS

201710030003
60660

10/03/2017
02:22:06

FBC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE FISH SAMUEL
C

36 15 Lot#:1008
Book:36 Pg:15
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 4
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201710120003
71530

10/12/2017
02:12:11

FBC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GRODSKY
CARLA TYLER

31 129 Lot#:12
Book:31
Pg:129
Sub:MOUNTAI
N LAKE

201710250003
86960

10/25/2017
11:16:18

FBC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BURCHFIELD
TERESA ANN

24 63 Lot#:129
Book:24 Pg:63
Sub:BEAVER
CREEK
PRESERVE
FIRST
SECTOR

201710170003
77820

10/17/2017
01:29:44

FBC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE FREDRICK
KIMBERLY
WATSON

37 122 Lot#:17
Book:37
Pg:122
Sub:LAKE AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE II


