Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= FBC MORTGAGE LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201705310001 89150	05/31/2017 09:59:29	FBC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TUCKER ROBERT JASON			25	119		Lot#:19 Book:25 Pg:119 Sub:VILLAGE AT STONEHAVEN PHASE 1
201705230001 79940	05/23/2017 01:30:13	FBC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	GRAVEL WILLIAM E					Instr #:20170310000 083270	Lot#:8 Sub:PARADIS E POINT MARINA
201706050001 95860	06/05/2017 08:52:17	FBC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GANNON MATTHEW J			9	179		Lot#:18 Book:9 Pg:179 Sub:DEARING DOWNS FOURTH ADDITION
201706050001 96810	06/05/2017 01:06:24	FBC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ANSLEY JENNIFER WATTS			7	22		Lot#:60 Book:7 Pg:22 Sub:QUAIL RUN
201706160002 13070	06/16/2017 10:53:38	FBC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HELLER LARRY H			41	90		Lot#:34 Book:41 Pg:90 Sub:KINSALE GARDENS 3RD SECTOR
201706260002 27520	06/26/2017 01:27:25	FBC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OWENS ADAM WESLEY						Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201706200002 18160	06/20/2017 08:03:57	FBC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SELF PATSY D			39	10		Lot#:24 Book:39 Pg:10 Sub:HIGHLAN D RIDGE
201706280002 31350	06/28/2017 02:05:20	FBC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOODSON ANTHONY STEVEN COREY			44	11		Lot#:10 Lot:A Book:44 Pg:11 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE I RESURVEY
201706220002 22300	06/22/2017 11:03:34	FBC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHIARELLA SAM JACK						Other:SEE INST JEFFERSON COUNTY
201707070002 41150	07/07/2017 08:04:35	FBC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILL JOHNNY MAX			36	33		Lot#:2914 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201707190002 58440	07/19/2017 02:14:27	FBC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KILPATRICK JOHN MICHAEL			39	141		Lot#:78 Lot:A Book:39 Pg:141 Sub:HILLSBOR O PHASE II 2ND AMENDED

			1					
201707120002 48430	07/12/2017 11:28:23	FBC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WAITHAKA YVONNE BETH WANURI	36	115	Lot#:193 Book:36 Pg:115 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 1
201707210002 61010	07/21/2017 10:34:38	FBC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HADEN DAWN MICHELE	38	25	Lot#:1526 Book:38 Pg:25 Sub:KENNIST ON AT BALLANTRAE FINAL PLAT
201707310002 73880	07/31/2017 01:05:10	FBC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCBRAYER JAMES ERIC	32	20	Lot#:2706 Book:32 Pg:20 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 27TH SECTOR
201708010002 75420	08/01/2017 09:01:31	FBC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCWATERS JIMMY DALE	39	10	Lot#:33 Book:39 Pg:10 Sub:HIGHLAN D RIDGE
201707250002 66600	07/25/2017 01:04:47	FBC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARNETT MEGAN RICKS	44	11	Lot#:122 Lot:A Book:44 Pg:11 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1 RESURVEY
201708030002 81380	08/03/2017 02:55:19	FBC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	UBBEN CAROLINE LEDBETTER	25	16	Lot#:1 Book:25 Pg:16 Sub:BUNGALO WS OF OLD TOWN
201708160002 96690	08/16/2017 12:42:40	FBC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SANTIAGO NICHOLAS ADAM	5	123	Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:123 Sub:AWTREY & SCOTTS ADDITION TO ALTADENA SOUTH AMENDED MAP
201709060003 24960	09/06/2017 09:59:17	FBC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WARRAM KYLE RANDALL	9	22	Lot#:8 Book:9 Pg:22 Sub:HAMLET 4TH SECTOR
201709140003 34410	09/14/2017 09:45:53	FBC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROYSTER TOM BRYANT	45	97	Lot#:7-234 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201709180003 39520	09/18/2017 01:28:19	FBC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARNER EVERETT JACKSON	30	111	Lot#:455 Book:30 Pg:111 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 2 PHASE 2

201710100003 67580	10/10/2017 11:20:15	FBC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FOSTER DAVID C	38	80	Lot#:53 Book:38 Pg:80 Sub:GOLDEN MEADOWS
201710030003	10/03/2017 02:22:06	FBC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FISH SAMUEL C	36	15	Lot#:1008 Book:36 Pg:15 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 4 PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201710120003 71530	10/12/2017 02:12:11	FBC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRODSKY CARLA TYLER	31	129	Lot#:12 Book:31 Pg:129 Sub:MOUNTAI N LAKE
201710250003 86960	10/25/2017 11:16:18	FBC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURCHFIELD TERESA ANN	24	63	Lot#:129 Book:24 Pg:63 Sub:BEAVER CREEK PRESERVE FIRST SECTOR
201710170003 77820	10/17/2017 01:29:44	FBC MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FREDRICK KIMBERLY WATSON	37	122	Lot#:17 Book:37 Pg:122 Sub:LAKE AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE II